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Home Aggregates

Aggregates Area Sales Map

North East

Danny Cox

Christopher Costello

Felicity Nkomo

North West

Ciaran Bibby

 

Libby Aldersea

 

Rachel Robinson

Central

Matthew Allard

Roger Webb

Rhys Buckley

Dave Walley

07799 656 319

daniel.cox@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Austerfield

• Pateley Bridge

• Ripon

• Wykeham

07977 450 901

christopher.costello@heidelbergmaterials.biz

• Keepershield

Swinburne•

• Forcett

Teesport•

07929 876 677

felicity.nkomo@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Shap

• Low Gelt

07816 371754

ciaran.bibby@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Abergele

• Condover

• Criggion

• Penmaenmawr

0330 123 0760

libby.aldersea@heidelbergmaterials.com

07976 793 409

rachel.robinson@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Ingleton

• Garston Wharf Depot

• Tuebrook Depot

• Wigan Depot

• Horton

Ribblesdale•

07812 658 185

matthew.allard@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Barton-Under-Needwood

• Freehay

• Mercaston

• Shardlow

07971 182 912

roger.webb@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Birmingham Depot

• Pottal Pool

Weeford•

07966 499 298

rhys.buckley@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Baston Fen

• Needingworth

07976 599 829

dave.walley@heidelbergmaterials.com

Shardlow Landfill•

Penderyn•

South Wales

Ben Tierney

South East

Dan de Souza

To be advised

South West

Jack Thomas

Gordon Lloyd

Beki Devine

James Blake
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07967 836100

ben.tierney@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Builth Wells

• Cardi� Wharf

• Craig Yr Hesg

• Gelligaer

• Lithalun

• Machen

• Newport Wharf

• Penderyn

• Ystrad Meurig

07966 499 240

daniel.desouza@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Birch

• Bulls Lodge

• Cricklewood

• Dagenham Wharf and Depot

• Allington

• Ardingly

• Frindsbury Wharf

• Greenhithe Wharf

• Shoreham

07702 817 680

jack.thomas@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Batts Combe Ground Lime

• Brayford

• Exeter Depot

• Hingston Down

07976 062 617

gordon.lloyd@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Appleford

• Kidlington

• Theale

• West Drayton

07790 886 333

beki.devine@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Batts Combe

• Masters

• Whatley

07866 917 183

james.blake@heidelbergmaterials.com

• Avonmouth

• Chipping Sodbury

• Tytherington
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Customer Service Centre - sales and order

Contact details
North East
Email: 

North West

Email: 

Central

Email: 

South West

Email: 

South Wales

Email: 

South East

Email: 

aggregatesnortheast@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

Sales quotes and orders: 0330 123 0760

aggregatesnorthwest@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

Sales quotes and orders: 0330 123 0761

aggregatescentral@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

Sales quotes and orders: 0330 123 0762

aggregatessouthwest@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

Sales quotes and orders: 0330 123 0763

aggregatessouthwales@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

Sales quotes and orders: 0330 123 0763

aggregatessoutheast@uk.heidelbergmaterials.com

Sales quotes and orders: 0330 123 4722
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